MAYFAIR
Hard Roll Paper Towels, White 800 ft

Description

Durable, Absorbent, and Designed for High-Traffic Restrooms

The Mayfair® Hard Roll Paper Towels - White (800 ft) are a reliable, high-capacity solution for busy restrooms in commercial and
public spaces. Featuring a continuous 800-foot roll, these towels minimize refills and ensure uninterrupted availability. Crafted for
durability and high absorbency, they efficiently handle hand drying and spill cleanup. These towels are compatible with standard hard
roll dispensers, making them a versatile and essential choice for offices, industrial facilities, and high-traffic public restrooms.

Key Features:

¢ High-Capacity Roll: 800 feet of absorbent material for fewer refills and reduced maintenance.
e Strong & Absorbent: Designed to handle heavy restroom use and quick spill cleanup.

o Standard Compatibility: Fits most hard roll paper towel dispensers for seamless integration.
o Bright White Finish: Offers a clean and professional look, enhancing restroom aesthetics.

o Versatile Applications: Perfect for commercial buildings, offices, and high-traffic restrooms.

Why Choose Mayfair® Hard Roll Paper Towels - White?
Engineered for performance and convenience, these high-capacity hard roll towels provide durable, absorbent cleaning for even the
busiest environments. Their long roll design ensures efficiency and reduces waste, making them an eco-friendly and cost-effective

choice.

Specifications
Part #: 183211
Sheet/Pad Size: 800 in.x 7.8 in.
Roll Diameter: 8
Color: White
Packaging Put-Up: Hard Wound Roll
Recycled Content: Made from up to 100% recycled fibers
Country of Origin: USA
Quantity Per Unit: 800 Feet Per Roll
Units per Case: 6
UPC: 660708183216

Case Weight: 21.83 Lbs.



Case Dimensions (L x W x H):
Case Cube:

Cases per Pallet:

Tl (Cases Per Layer):

HI (Layers Per Pallet):

Pallets Per Truckload:

GTIN UPC:

Shipping Class:

HTS Code:

UNSPC:

NMFC:

24 in. x 16.25in. x 8.3 in.

1.87 ft cubed

55

5

11

30

60660708123474

125

4818.20.0000

14111703

154415-3



