

#### **MAYFAIR**

## Hard Roll Paper Towels, White 800 ft

## **Description**

### **Durable, Absorbent, and Designed for High-Traffic Restrooms**

The **Mayfair® Hard Roll Paper Towels - White (800 ft)** are a reliable, high-capacity solution for busy restrooms in commercial and public spaces. Featuring a continuous 800-foot roll, these towels minimize refills and ensure uninterrupted availability. Crafted for durability and high absorbency, they efficiently handle hand drying and spill cleanup. These towels are compatible with standard hard roll dispensers, making them a versatile and essential choice for offices, industrial facilities, and high-traffic public restrooms.

#### **Key Features:**

- High-Capacity Roll: 800 feet of absorbent material for fewer refills and reduced maintenance.
- Strong & Absorbent: Designed to handle heavy restroom use and quick spill cleanup.
- Standard Compatibility: Fits most hard roll paper towel dispensers for seamless integration.
- Bright White Finish: Offers a clean and professional look, enhancing restroom aesthetics.
- Versatile Applications: Perfect for commercial buildings, offices, and high-traffic restrooms.

#### Why Choose Mayfair® Hard Roll Paper Towels - White?

Engineered for performance and convenience, these high-capacity hard roll towels provide durable, absorbent cleaning for even the busiest environments. Their long roll design ensures efficiency and reduces waste, making them an eco-friendly and cost-effective choice.

# **Specifications**

Part #:	183211
Sheet/Pad Size:	800 in. x 7.8 in.
Roll Diameter:	8
Color:	White
Packaging Put-Up:	Hard Wound Roll
Recycled Content:	Made from up to 100% recycled fibers
Country of Origin:	USA
Quantity Per Unit:	800 Feet Per Roll
Units per Case:	6
UPC:	660708183216
Case Weight:	21.83 Lbs.

Case Dimensions (L x W x H):	24 in. x 16.25 in. x 8.3 in.
Case Cube:	1.87 ft cubed
Cases per Pallet:	55
TI (Cases Per Layer):	5
HI (Layers Per Pallet):	11
Pallets Per Truckload:	30
GTIN UPC:	60660708123474
Shipping Class:	125
HTS Code:	4818.20.0000
UNSPC:	14111703
NMFC:	154415-3